WINES
White

Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Rosé

Zinfandel

Red

Malbec
Merlot
Shiraz

House Red

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco

SPIRITS

Whiskey
Vodka
Brandy
Gin
Bacardi
Rum

Tia Maria

DRINKS

175ml 250ml Bottle

6.50 7.90 21.50
7.00 8.25 23.00

7.00 8.25 23.00

6.50 7.90 21.50

6.50 7.90 21.50
6.50 7.90 21.50
495 6.25 20.00

495 6.25 20.00

200m!| Bottle

7.50 29.95

25ml

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

4.25
4.25

4.25

BEERS
Bottled Beers/Ciders

Bottle Stella 4.95
Bottle Becks 4.95
Bottle Magners Cider 5.95
Canned Beers/Ciders
Can of Guinness 5.95
Can of Boddingtons 4.95
DRAUGHT BEER
Half Pint Pint

Poretti 3.90 6.50
Carlsberg 2.60 4.90

50ml
Baileys 4.25
Malibu 4.25
Martini 4.25
Port 3.80

Sherry 3.80



SOFT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS
Milkshake

Choose from the following flavours:

Strawberry, Chocolate or Banana

Ribena Carton

Fresh Orange Juice - Standard
Fresh Orange Juice - Large
Orange or Blackcurrant Carton
Orange Squash

Vimto Squash

Apple Squash

HOT DRINKS

Filter Coffee

Served with cream or milk

Pot of Coffee

Served with cream or milk

Cappuccino - Standard

Served with a biscuit
Cappuccino - Large
Served with a biscuit

Espresso

Latte

Served with a biscuit

Americano

Served with a biscuit

£3.70

2.55

2.25

2.80

1.10

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.95

3.25

3.60

3.95

3.25

3.95

3.60

Bottle Still Water 2.25

Served with a glass of ice

Bottle Sparkling Water 2.50

Served with a glass of ice

Canned Drinks 2.75
Served with a glass of ice
Choose from the following flavours:

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Coke Cherry, Coke
Lemon, Tango, Sprite, Vimto, Pepsi, Pepsi Max,
Dandelion & Burdock, 7Up, Rio, Dr Pepper,
Fanta Tropical, Fanta Orange, Fanta Lemon,

Irn Bru

Hullabaloo 3.95
Served with a glass of 1ce

Choose from the following flavours:

Raspberry Lemonade, Original Lemonade,

Ginger Beer, Lime & Mint Lemonade,
Citrus Lemonade, Elderflower Presse

Pot of Tea 2.90
Mug of Tea 2.90
Fruit Tea 3.25

Choose from the following flavours:

Strawberry, Camomile, Peppermint,
Lemon Ginger, Green

Decaf Tea 2.95
Earl Grey Tea 3.25
Hot Chocolate 3.90



