## DRINKS

WINES				BEERS		
<u>White</u>	<u>175ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>	Bottled Beers/C	<u>iders</u>	
Pinot Grigio	6.50	7.90	21.50	Bottle Stella		4.95
Sauvignon Blanc	7.00	8.25	23.00	<b>Bottle Becks</b>		4.95
Chardonnay	7.00	8.25	23.00	Bottle Magners Cider		5.95
				Canned Beers/C	iders	
<u>Rosé</u>						Г ОГ
Zinfandel	6.50	7.90	21.50	Can of Guinness		5.95
D <sub>a</sub> d				Can of Boddingtor	ns	4.95
Red						
Malbec	6.50	7.90	21.50			
Merlot	6.50	7.90	21.50	DRAUGHT BE	EER	
Shiraz	4.95	6.25	20.00		<u>Half Pint</u>	<u>Pint</u>
House Red	4.95	6.25	20.00	Poretti	3.90	6.50
				Carlsberg	2.60	4.90
Sparkling Wine 200ml Bottle						
Prosecco	7.50	29.95				
SPIRITS						
ST III I			<u>25ml</u>			
Whiskey			4.25			
Vodka			4.25		<u>50ml</u>	
Brandy			4.25	Baileys	4.25	
Gin			4.25	Malibu	4.25	
Bacardi			4.25	Martini	4.25	
Rum			4.25	Port	3.80	
Tia Maria			4.25	Sherry	3.80	

## SOFT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS		Bottle Still Water	2.25	
Milkshake	£3.70	Served with a glass of ice		
Choose from the following flavours:		Bottle Sparkling Water	2.50	
Strawberry, Chocolate or Banana		Served with a glass of ice		
		Canned Drinks	2.75	
Ribena Carton	2.55	Served with a glass of ice	2.75	
		Choose from the following flavours:		
Fresh Orange Juice - Standard	2.25	Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Coke Cherry, Coke Lemon, Tango, Sprite, Vimto, Pepsi, Pepsi Mar Dandelion & Burdock, 7Up, Rio, Dr Pepper, Fanta Tropical, Fanta Orange, Fanta Lemon, Irn Bru		
Fresh Orange Juice - Large	2.80			
Orange or Blackcurrant Carton	1.10			
		Hullabaloo	3.95	
Orange Squash	2.20	Served with a glass of ice		
Vimto Squash	2.20	Choose from the following flavours:		
Viiito Squasii	2.20	Raspberry Lemonade, Original Lemonade,		
Apple Squash	2.20	Ginger Beer, Lime & Mint Lemonade,		
HOTEDDINIZO		Citrus Lemonade, Elderflower Presse		
HOT DRINKS				
Filter Coffee	2.95	Pot of Tea	2.90	
Served with cream or milk				
Pot of Coffee	3.25	Mug of Tea	2.90	
Served with cream or milk				
Cappuccino - Standard	3.60	Fruit Tea	3.25	
Served with a biscuit	3.00	Choose from the following flavours:		
		Strawberry, Camomile, Peppermint,		
Cappuccino - Large	3.95	Lemon Ginger, Green		
Served with a biscuit		Decaf Tea	2.95	
Espresso	3.25			
		Earl Grey Tea	3.25	
Latte	3.95			
Served with a biscuit		Hot Chocolate	3.90	
Americano	3.60			

Served with a biscuit